:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9940747

Sep 12, 2024 - 03:53 (UTC)

In epoch 310,648 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 803715 - 0.019212319 ETH®
45.43 USD

2 803716 - 0.017946297 ETH®
42 .43 USD

3 803717 - 0.017948242 ETH®
42 .44 USD

4 803794 - 0.018951724 ETH®
44.81 USD

S 803795 - 0.018985526 ETH®
44.89 USD

6 803796 - 0.018929361 ETH®
44.76 USD

7 803797 - 0.018856846 ETH®
44.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9940747
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/310648
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803715
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803716
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803717
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803794
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803795
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803796
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803797

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

803798

803799

803802

803804

803805

803806

Validator Id

1498387

Amount

- 0.018924010
44.75 USD

- 0.018880499
44.64 USD

- 0.018898569
44.69 USD

- 0.018874517
44.63 USD

- 0.018863529
44.60 USD

- 0.018950677
44.81 USD

- 0.018877517
44.64 USD

- 0.018879669
44.64 USD

- 0.018978702
44.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.046057219
108.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803798
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803799
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803800
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803801
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803802
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803803
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803804
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803805
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/803806
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1498387

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



