

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9940747

DATE & TIME Sep 12, 2024 · 03:53 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 310,648 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>803715</u>	- 0.019212319 ETH � 45.43 USD
2	803716	- 0.017946297 ETH � 42.43 USD
<u>3</u>	803717	- 0.017948242 ETH � 42.44 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>803794</u>	- 0.018951724 ETH � 44.81 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>803795</u>	- 0.018985526 ETH � 44.89 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>803796</u>	- 0.018929361 ETH � 44.76 USD
<u>7</u>	803797	- 0.018856846 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	803798	- 0.018924010 ETH � 44.75 USD
9	803799	- 0.018880499 ETH � 44.64 USD
<u>10</u>	803800	- 0.018898569 ETH � 44.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>803801</u>	- 0.018874517 ETH � 44.63 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>803802</u>	- 0.018863529 ETH � 44.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>803803</u>	- 0.018950677 ETH � 44.81 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>803804</u>	- 0.018877517 ETH � 44.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>803805</u>	- 0.018879669 ETH � 44.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>803806</u>	- 0.018978702 ETH � 44.87 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1498387</u>	+ 0.046057219 ETH � 108.91 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.